1 cu ch	N. Greenfield Avenue - Center Roa M00586 MMARY ITEM DESCRIPTION Istall 20" Ductile Iron Water Main and Fittings with saw autting, tracer wire, compacted granular backfill,	d - Hillcrest R	eservoir L						
ITEM NUMBER Ins	MMARY ITEM DESCRIPTION IStall 20" Ductile Iron Water Main and Fittings with saw	ESTIMATED		Fngine					
ITEM NUMBER Ins	ITEM DESCRIPTION stall 20" Ductile Iron Water Main and Fittings with saw			Fngine					
ITEM NUMBER Ins	ITEM DESCRIPTION stall 20" Ductile Iron Water Main and Fittings with saw			Fngine					
NUMBER Ins 1 cu ch	stall 20" Ductile Iron Water Main and Fittings with saw			Engineer's Estimate		Mid City Corporation		UPI, LLC	
1 cu ch	9	QUANTITY	Unit	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	nlorinating, flushing and pressure testing.	220	L.F.	\$400	88,000.00	\$655.00	144,100.00	\$797.00	175,340.00
2 wii	stall 12" Water Main and Fittings with saw cutting, tracer ire, compacted granular backfill, chlorinating, flushing nd pressure testing.	820	L.F.	\$175	143,500.00	\$115.00	94,300.00	\$148.00	121,360.00
3 wii	stall 8" Water Main and Fittings with saw cutting, tracer ire, compacted granular backfill, chlorinating, flushing nd pressure testing.	340	L.F.	\$150	51,000.00	\$135.00	45,900.00	\$142.00	48,280.00
	stall 12" Gate Valve & Box	1	Ea.	\$3,750	3,750.00	\$4,500.00	4,500.00	\$382.00	382.00
5 Ins	stall Hydrant Valve, 6" D.I. Lead and Hydrant	1	Ea.	\$9,000	9,000.00	\$7,000.00	7,000.00	\$2,015.00	2,015.00
	LL WATER SERVICE BRASS FITTINGS AND PIPE TO E FURNISHED BY THE WWU. SEE SPECIALS.								
6 Cu (N	onnect 3/4" Service Lateral (Connect with an 8"x1" apping Saddle, a 1" Corp., ~8' of 1" PE(CTS) Pipe, a 1" urb Stop, Rod & Box and a 1"x3/4" Straight Coupling) Noted on drawing as SL1)	1	Ea.	\$3,000	3,000.00	\$2,500.00	2,500.00	\$2,390.00	2,390.00
7 Ta Cu (N	onnect 3/4" Service Lateral (Connect with an 8"x1" apping Saddle, a 1" Corp., ~27' of 1" PE(CTS) Pipe, a 1" urb Stop, Rod & Box and a 1"x3/4" Straight Coupling) Noted on drawing as SL2)	1	Ea.	\$4,000	4,000.00	\$3,500.00	3,500.00	\$3,800.00	3,800.00
8 Cu	onnect 1" Service Lateral (Connect with an 8"x1" apping Saddle, a 1" Corp., ~26' of 1" PE(CTS) Pipe, a 1" urb Stop, Rod & Box and a 1" Straight Coupling (If eeded)) (Noted on drawing as SL3)	1	Ea.	\$4,000	4,000.00	\$3,500.00	3,500.00	\$3,800.00	3,800.00
9 Ab	bandon Existing Hydrant per Plan	2	Ea.	\$1,500	3,000.00	\$1,500.00	3,000.00	\$650.00	1,300.00
10 Ab	bandon Valve Boxes	2	Ea.	\$500	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	2,000.00	\$320.00	640.00
тс	OTAL BASE BID - WATER ITEMS ONLY				\$310,250.00		\$310,300.00		\$359,307.00
	raffic Control	1.00	L.S.	\$75,000	75,000.00		10,000.00	\$2,000.00	2,000.00
	let Protection	8	Ea.	\$65	520.00	\$65.00	520.00	\$80.00	640.0
	aw Cutting	1,600	L.F.	\$4	6,400.00	\$1.50	2,400.00	\$2.00	3,200.0
14 Pa	avement Millings	3,800	S.Y.	\$8	30,400.00		11,628.00	\$3.20	12,160.0
	avement Patch - HMA 1st Lower Course avement Patch - HMA 2nd Lower Course	220 220	Ton Ton	\$160 \$160	35,200.00 35,200.00	\$199.00 \$118.00	43,780.00 25,960.00	\$205.00 \$122.00	45,100.0 26,840.0
	MA Pavement - Surface Course	420	Ton	\$150	63.000.00	\$98.00	41,160.00	\$122.00	42,420.0
	Inch Concrete Pavement Patch	80	S.Y.	\$75	6,000.00	\$150.00	12,000.00	\$101.00	9,440.0
	estoration - 30" Curb and Gutter	350	L.F.	\$25	8,750.00		26,250.00	\$67.00	23,450.0
	estoration - 4-Inch Sidewalk	500	S.F.	\$7	3,500.00		6,000.00	\$11.00	5,500.0
	estoration - 6-Inch Sidewalk or Drive Approach	500	S.F.	\$10	5.000.00		7.000.00	\$13.00	6.500.0
	econstruct Sidewalk Ramp	2	Ea.	\$1,500	3,000.00	,	13,000.00	\$1,040.00	2,080.0
	avement Marking, White, Epoxy, Double Line, 4-Inch	75	L.F.	\$20	1,500.00		1,500.00	\$21.00	1,575.0
	avement Marking, White, Epoxy, Line, 6-Inch	70	L.F.	\$40	2,800.00		2,590.00	\$39.00	2,730.0
	avement Marking, White, Epoxy, Line, 18-Inch	14	L.F.	\$40	560.00			\$40.00	560.0
	estoration - Lawn	500	S.F.	\$10	5,000.00		3,335.00	\$15.00	7,500.00
27 Se	elect Fill - Slurry	250	C.Y.	\$75	18,750.00	\$70.00	17,500.00	\$83.00	20,750.00
TC	OTAL BID - CITY ITEMS				300,580.00		225,155.00		212,445.00
	OTAL BID				\$610,830.00		\$535,455.00		\$571,752.00
	0% WWU Costs = Engineering, Inspection and hlorinating Charge	1	L.S.	\$62,050.00	62,050.00	\$107,091.00	107,091.00		
TC	OTAL BID + WWU Costs				\$672,880.00		\$642,546.00		